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Newstar Connector Plate for keyboard and

mouse holder with VESA mount - Silver

The NewStar connector, model KEYB-V100RACK is the ideal tool to combine NewStar console mounts, KEYB-V050 and KEYB-V100 with

flat screen mounts. This mount is a great choice when keyboards, mice and monitors need to be combined on one wall-, ceiling-, or desk

mount.This connector includes VESA 75x75 and 100x100mm to fit ant mount possible.

Select the wall-, ceiling or desk mount you need and combine it with the keyboard and mouse holder. Need to combine keyboard, mouse

and monitor? Add our adapter, KEYB-V100RACK and all combinations are possible. Example shown includes NewStar flat screen desk

mount, model FPMA-D940HC combined with KEYB-V100 (75 cm x 23 cm) and KEYB-V100RACK. The installation of KEYB-V050 (50 cm x

23 cm) works similar.

All installation material is included with the product.

SPECIFICATIONS

VESA minimum

VESA maximum

Width

Height

Color

Warranty

EAN code

75x75 mm

100x100 mm

12 cm

40 cm

Silver

5 year

8717371441357


